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Al Santos - Alfred Santos

Eli Manning

Isaiah Crowell
Spencer Ware

Odell Beckham Jr.
Larry Fitzgerald
Rishard Matthews
Greg Olsen
Stephen Gostkowski
Carolina Panthers
Dak Prescott

Matt Asiata

Darren Sproles
Cole Beasley
Jimmy Graham
Sebastian Janikowski
Minnesota Vikings

BAD NEWZ - lan Holmes

Drew Brees
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
Julian Edelman
Tyler Lockett
Emmanuel Sanders
Delanie Walker
Steven Hauschka
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Tevin Coleman
Frank Gore

Jarvis Landry
Hunter Henry
Mason Crosby
Baltimore Ravens

Big Blue - Albert Hernandez

Carson Palmer
Matt Forte

Mark Ingram
Kenny Britt

Dez Bryant
Sterling Shepard
Jason Witten
Justin Tucker
New England Patriots
Brock Osweiler
C.J. Anderson
DeMarco Murray
John Brown

Rob Gronkowski
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins

Brian D - Brian

Tom Brady
Le'Veon Bell
Kenneth Dixon
Carlos Hyde
Jordan Matthews
Golden Tate
Jordan Reed
Dan Bailey

New Orleans Saints
Derek Carr
Kenneth Farrow
Alshon Jeffery
Adam Thielen
Vernon Davis
Roberto Aguayo
Detroit Lions

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NYG
CLE
KAN
NYG
ARI
TEN
CAR
NWE

D/IST CAR

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

DAL
MIN
PHI
DAL
SEA
OAK

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
ATL
ARI
NWE
SEA
DEN
TEN
SEA

D/IST SEA

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

SDG
ATL
IND
MIA
SDG
GNB

D/ST BAL

0B
RB

ARI
NYJ
NOR
LAR
DAL
NYG
DAL
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

HOU
DEN
TEN
ARI
NWE
NYG

DIST MIA

NWE
PIT
BAL
SFO
PHI
DET
WAS
DAL

D/IST NOR

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

OAK
SDG
CHI
MIN
WAS
TAM

D/ST DET

352
203
188
305
242
210
205
168
141
379
124
155
180
190
168
201

493
280
408
228
126
207
184
175
130
416
188
204
232
129
159
119

366
175
238
192
184
181
149
217
146
244

292
100
100

133

22.00
12.69
11.75
19.06
15.13
13.13
12.81
10.50

8.81
23.69

7.75

9.69
11.25
11.88
10.50
12.56

30.81
17.50
25.50
14.25
7.88
12.94
11.50
10.94
8.13
26.00
11.75
12.75
14.50
8.06
9.94
7.44

22.88
10.94
14.88
12.00
11.50
11.31
9.31
13.56
9.13
15.25
6.06
18.25
6.25
6.25
4.06
8.31

23.06
19.25
5.94
11.69
10.25
13.94
10.44
10.69
5.25
23.81
2.00
8.81
1231
6.88
8.06
7.00
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CLean Sweep - Sergio Gonzalez

Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin

T Y Hilton
Demaryius Thomas
Travis Kelce

Matt Bryant

Green Bay Packers
Matthew Stafford
Bilal Powell
Thomas Rawls

A.J. Green

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Atlanta Falcons

QB
RB

SEA
LAR
CHI
SEA
IND
DEN
KAN
ATL

D/IST GNB

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

DET
NYJ
SEA
CIN
CLE
WAS

D/IST ATL

367
188
221
250
275
228
222
212
100
389
190

73
188
123
188
120

Giant Bully's 328 - Rodney Bennett

Colin Kaepernick
Tim Hightower
James Starks
Anquan Boldin
Jamison Crowder
Tyreek Hill

Kyle Rudolph
Caleb Sturgis

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SFO
NOR
GNB
DET
WAS
KAN
MIN
PHI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Kirk Cousins
Rashad Jennings
Jonathan Stewart
Tyler Boyd

C.J. Fiedorowicz
Graham Gano
Kansas City Chiefs

Leizul69 - Juanca Granda

Jameis Winston
Jay Ajayi

Lamar Miller

Mike Evans

Donte Moncrief
Mike Wallace
Antonio Gates
Chandler Catanzaro
Denver Broncos
Andrew Luck
Giovani Bernard
T.J. Yeldon

Julio Jones

Zach Miller

Blair Walsh
Philadelphia Eagles

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

WAS
NYG
CAR
CIN

HOU
CAR

D/IST KAN

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

TAM
MIA
HOU
TAM
IND
BAL
SDG
ARI

D/ST DEN

IND
CIN
JAC
ATL
CHI
SEA

D/ST PHI

norena - Juan Norena

Cam Newton
Ezekiel Elliott
Robert Kelley
Latavius Murray
Brandin Cooks
DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Eifert

Cairo Santos
Cincinnati Bengals
Andy Dalton

Doug Martin
Stefon Diggs
Allen Robinson
Coby Fleener

Nick Novak
Pittsburgh Steelers
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0B
RB

CAR
DAL
WAS
OAK
NOR
HOU
CIN
KAN

D/ST CIN

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
TAM
MIN
JAC
NOR
HOU

DIST PIT

266
116

53
168
205
242
205
188
152
434
127
141
117
130
175
212

383
214
181
302
100
204
145
140
162
442
116
127
261
116

168

354
332
124
201
252
194

177
103
355

189
191
130
179
112

22.94
11.75
13.81
15.63
17.19
14.25
13.88
13.25

6.25
24.31
11.88

4.56
11.75

7.69
11.75

7.50

16.63
7.25
3.31

10.50

12.81

15.13

12.81

11.75
9.50

27.13
7.94
8.81
7.31
8.13

10.94

13.25

23.94
13.38
11.31
18.88
6.25
12.75
9.06
8.75
10.13
27.63
7.25
7.94
16.31
7.25
4.19
10.50

22.13
20.75
7.75
12.56
15.75
12.13
5.81
11.06
6.44
22.19
5.13
11.81
11.94
8.13
11.19
7.00
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Team Aaron - Aaron

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 380 2375 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 48 3.00 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 55 344 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 308 19.25 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 231 14.44  *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 145 9.06 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 163 10.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 162 10.13 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 188 11.75 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 363 22.69
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 9 0.56
Terrance West RB BAL 158 9.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 251 15.69

Eric Ebron TE DET 139 8.69
Ryan Succop K TEN 141 8.81
New York Giants D/IST NYG 147  9.19
The Internationals - jose paz

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 518 32.38 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 235 1469 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 296 1850 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 235 1469 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 302 18.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 255 1594 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 177 11.06 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 178 11.13 *
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG 153 956 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 499 31.19
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 244 15.25
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 174 10.88
Sammy Watkins WR BUF 83 5.19
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 163 10.19
Matt Prater K DET 177 11.06
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 119 7.44

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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